
2188 East Main St., Lancaster, OH 43130
740-653-4600 • www.funbus.com

Are you ready to indulge in a day of 
luxury, surrounded by the finest wines and 
artisanal food? Then join Fun Bus on an 
unforgettable journey to 4 Ohio wineries, 
where you’ll discover handcrafted wines, 
savor charcuterie trays, and delight in 
chef-inspired cuisine! Start with Vinberige 
Winery in Glenford, head to Knoxville 
Farm in Fredericktown for more sampling 
and a special box lunch, have blueberry 
wine and brie at 1258 Winery in Mansfield, 
before your final stop at Granville’s 3-Oaks 
Vineyard where you can purchase a glass 
of your favorite chardonnay and walk 
through their 40-acre property. Every stop 
is a chance to unwind, relax, and let your 
senses soar! 

All activities and meals included are noted with double asterisk **

HERE’S THE FINE PRINT
Itinerary and inclusions are 

approximate and may change 
due to circumstances.

*Fun Bus will pickup 
straight in front of 

store in their outer lot. 
As a courtesy to store 
patrons, please park 
away from the store’s 

9:00 am 	 Depart Funbus Terminal 2188 E. Main St.
9:30 am 	 Depart Lancaster Walmart*
9:45 am 	 Depart Canal Winchester Walmart*
10:00 am 	 Depart Reynoldsburg Walmart*
10:30 am 	 Depart Jacksontown Park and Ride

11:00 am 	 Arrive Glenford, OH...Vinberige Winery **
	 Enjoy charcuterie trays and flatbread with your wine. Soak up the nostalgia with delectable 			
	 foods, and handcrafted wines in a breathtaking historic farmhouse.
12:00 pm 	 Depart

1:15 pm 	 Arrive Fredricktown, OH...Knoxville Farm Boxed Lunch and wine tasting**
	 Come visit this small vineyard and winery nestled in the rolling fields of northwest Knox County, 		
	 Ohio. This 5-acre family owned winery has been round for four generations. Sit, relax and enjoy 		
	 some wine and a boxed lunch among the picturesque views of the vineyard.
3:00 pm 	 Depart

3:30 pm 	 Arrive Mansfield, OH...1258 Winery at the Blueberry Patch**
	 Enjoy tasting blueberry wine with Baked Brie at this picturesque setting. Set on Ohio’s Premiere 		
	 Blueberry Farm. 1285 Winery at The Blueberry Patch is the newest edition a family owned and 		
	 operated farm. The winery was started with the principals of crafting the very best wines from 		
	 only the best grapes grown from coast to coast and even internationally.
5:00 pm 	 Depart

6:00 pm 	 Arrive Granville, OH...3-Oaks Vineyard
	 Purchase a glass of wine from the vast selection and walk through the trees on the 40 acre  setting. Are 	
	 you musically inclined??? Bring an instrument and sign up for open mic nite! If not, enjoy open mic night 	
	 with your companions on one of the patios overlooking the scenic view.
7:30 pm 	 Depart

8:00 pm 	 Arrive Jacksontown Park and Ride
8:30 pm 	 Arrive Reynoldsburg Walmart
8:45 pm 	 Arrive Canal Winchester Walmart
9:00 pm 	 Arrive Lancaster Walmart
9:30 pm 	 Arrive Funbus Terminal

Ohio Winery Tour

LIKE & FOLLOW 

	 @TheFunBusAdventuresOH

	 @TheFunbusAdventures

FRIDAY JUNE 20, 2025 - $130 per person

https://www.funbus.com
http://www.funbus.com
https://g.co/kgs/9E6V6UV
http://www.funbus.com

